
DAY DATE TIME ARTIST
Saturday & Sunday January 26 & 27 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday February 2 & 3 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday February 9 & 10 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday February 16 & 17 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday February 23 & 24 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday March 2 & 3 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday March 9 & 10 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK NO SERVICES
Saturday & Sunday March 23 & 24 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday March 30 & 31 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday April 6 & 7 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday April 13 & 14 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday April 20 & 21 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday April 27 & 28 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday May 4 & 5 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
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